COUNTY: SWIFT

111
221
236
238
423
424
441
442
444
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
485
519
522
541
561
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$210,871,335
$104,588,123
$2,559,640
$2,247,380
$4,804,410
$51,773,833
$5,445,849
$319,758
$36,458,350
$15,133,527
$12,537,706
$160,562
$204,848
$6,371,027
$10,198,099
$6,518,810
$66,210
$73,985
$377,347
$5,166,892
$2,203,897
$2,443,817
$1,110,117
$1,144,086
$6,239,583
$4,197,050
$1,148,362
$433,269
$29,694,642

$524,492,514

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$448,734
$8,887,962
$7,757
$866,674
$1,638,576
$2,793,249
$1,230,841
$302,026
$6,857,378
$4,717,689
$2,631,405
$19,059
$67,854
$4,088,018
$2,137,714
$6,513,927
$1,150
$5,775
$20,651
$6,478
$518,601
$793,475
$1,055,890
$1,126,583
$6,054,241
$2,384,713
$87,354
$427,337
$3,564,058

$59,255,169

SALES TAX

$29,168
$577,719
$504
$56,333
$106,511
$181,561
$80,003
$19,631
$445,732
$365,492
$171,041
$1,239
$4,412
$265,722
$138,954
$423,403
$75

$375
$1,342
$421
$33,709
$51,578
$72,906
$73,230
$424,107
$155,009
$5,678
$33,913
$231,664

$3,951,432

USE TAX

$18,471
$221,471
$0
$2,234
$0

$144
$36

$30
$191
$91
$1,386
$3

$1
$1,387
$243
$3,779
$241
$567
$16
$692
$6,201
$2,725
$6

$0
$209
$1,460
$128
$510
$16,378

$278,600

TOTAL TAX

$47,639
$799,190
$504
$58,567
$106,511
$181,705
$80,039
$19,661
$445,923
$365,583
$172,427
$1,242
$4,413
$267,109
$139,197
$427,182
$316
$942
$1,358
$1,113
$39,910
$54,303
$72,912
$73,230
$424,316
$156,469
$5,806
$34,423
$248,042

$4,230,032
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