## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

COUNTY: SWIFT

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$210,871,335	\$448,734	\$29,168	\$18,471	\$47,639	8
221 UTILITIES	\$104,588,123	\$8,887,962	\$577.719	\$221,471	\$799,190	6
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$2,559,640	\$7,757	\$504	\$0	\$504	Š
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$2,247,380	\$866,674	\$56,333	\$2,234	\$58,567	16
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$4,804,410	\$1,638,576	\$106,511	\$0	\$106,511	7
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$51,773,833	\$2,793,249	\$181,561	\$144	\$181,705	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$5,445,849	\$1,230,841	\$80,003	\$36	\$80,039	8
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$319,758	\$302,026	\$19,631	\$30	\$19,661	6
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$36,458,350	\$6,857,378	\$445,732	\$191	\$445,923	9
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$15,133,527	\$4,717,689	\$365,492	\$91	\$365,583	14
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$12,537,706	\$2,631,405	\$171,041	\$1,386	\$172,427	6
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$160,562	\$19,059	\$1,239	\$3	\$1,242	5
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$204,848	\$67,854	\$4,412	\$1	\$4,413	11
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$6,371,027	\$4,088,018	\$265,722	\$1,387	\$267,109	9
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$10,198,099	\$2,137,714	\$138,954	\$243	\$139,197	41
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$6,518,810	\$6,513,927	\$423,403	\$3,779	\$427,182	13
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$66,210	\$1,150	´\$75	\$241	\$316	6
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT	\$73,985	\$5,775	\$375	\$567	\$942	4
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$377,347	\$20,651	\$1,342	\$16	\$1,358	4
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$5,166,892	\$6,478	\$421	\$692	\$1,113	5
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,203,897	\$518,601	\$33,709	\$6,201	\$39,910	13
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$2,443,817	\$793,475	\$51,578	\$2,725	\$54,303	9
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,110,117	\$1,055,890	\$72,906	\$6	\$72,912	12
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$1,144,086	\$1,126,583	\$73,230	\$0	\$73,230	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6,239,583	\$6,054,241	\$424,107	\$209	\$424,316	32
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$4,197,050	\$2,384,713	\$155,009	\$1,460	\$156,469	37
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,148,362	\$87,354	\$5,678	\$128	\$5,806	12
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS	\$433,269	\$427,337	\$33,913	\$510	\$34,423	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$29,694,642	\$3,564,058	\$231,664	\$16,378	\$248,042	41
COUNTY TOTAL	\$524,492,514	\$59,255,169	\$3,951,432	\$278,600	\$4,230,032	351